Position

Facilities & Real Prop Supt

Program Manager

Real Property Agent Ill

Facilities Manager

Real Property Agent Il

Program Analyst

Real Property Agent Il

Security Officer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Real Estate/Asset
Management

Total Wages

$100,621

$93,199

$86,420

$80,175

$75,798

$67,059

$66,368

$8,836

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,835
$18,640
$12,438
$26,160
$11,274
$23,989

$25,054

$0



