Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities & Real Prop Supt		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$100,621	\$34,835
Program Manager		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$93,199	\$18,640
Real Property Agent III		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$86,420	\$12,438
Facilities Manager		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$80,175	\$26,160
Real Property Agent II		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$75,798	\$11,274
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$67,059	\$23,989
Real Property Agent II		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$66,368	\$25,054
Security Officer		Sacramento	Real Estate/Asset Management	\$8,836	\$0